
DALLAS HISTORICAL SOCIETY 
HALL OF STATE- FAIR PARK 

APPROVED CATERERS 

 

 

BLUE FIRE CATERING 
Beth Albright  
beth@bluefirecatering.com 
214.699.5072 
www.bluefirecatering.com 

 
CN CATERING 
Ashlee Paulson  
info@cncatering.com 
214.821.2514 
www.cncatering.com 
 
 

CULINARY ART CATERING 
Vivian Morgan  
vmorgan@culinaryartcatering.com 
972.744.0660 or 214-325-8820 
www.culinaryartcatering.com 
 
 

DC CATERING 
Tommy Diwa 
coo@diwacompany.com 
972.685.6123 
www.diwacompany.com 
 
 

D SQUARED CATERING  
Cheryl House 
info@dsquaredcatering.com 
469.552.1911 
 
 

DAILY BREAD SERVICES  
Brenda Hall    
www.bevents11.com 
214.207.6388 
 

DEANS CATERING  
Dean Budridean 
Budridean@yahoo.com 
469.570.1233 
 
 

FOOD GLORIOUS FOOD 
Alma Van Horn 
avanhorn@ciemail.com 
214.368.3855 
www.foodgloriousfood.biz/ 
 
 

GIL’S ELEGANT CATERING 
Brenda Donnelly 
Brenda@gilselegantcatering.com 
972.237.0353 or 214.551.8663 
www.gilselegantcatering.com/ 
 
 

G TEXAS CATERING 
Alana Blackwell 
ablackwell@gtexascatering.com 
682.564.4346 
www.gtexascatering.com 
 
 

WENDY KRISPIN CATERING 
Wendy Krispin 
Info@WendyKrispinCaterer.com 
214.748.5559 
www.wendykrispincaterer.com/ 
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